Sign-in-China
Online Wholesale for AD & Signage Products
Order Number: 10000006520
Thank You for Your Order!
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COMPANY: Beijing Chinasigns Information Company

ADRESS: 4th FI, Building 8,Community 12, ABP #188, Fengtai District, Beijing China.
Email:info@sign-in-global.us

Service hotline: +86(10) 6219-8112 ext 607

TEL: +86 138 0124 8714

Tel:+86 138 0124 8714
www.sign-in-global.us

Item title Quantity
One-time Chips for Epson SureColor F6070 / F7070 Ink Cartridge - 4pcs / set 1
Subtotal:

Shipping Methods & Handling:

Order Total
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Amount
$20.42
$20.42

$6
$26.42
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